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198601290000
28540

01/29/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

BELCHER,
LEE
MCDANIEL

2 379

198604090000
88940

04/09/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

CALLOWAY,
WILLIE
GEORGE

2 529

198606090001
45750

06/09/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

JOHNSTON,
LEILA D.

2 676

198608130002
15480

08/13/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 NOTARY FREDERICK,
LOLA ANNE

2 798

198611130003
11780

11/13/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

GLAZE,
EDWARD
CLYDE

3 180

198602110000
39020

02/11/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

JONES, ALICE
N.

2 431

198603240000
73470

03/24/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

RUTHERFORD
, WILLIE A.

2 498

198604150000
94640

04/15/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

SMITH,
CHARLES
EASON

2 568

198605020001
09380

05/02/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

MOSES,
BARBARA
ANN

2 625

198607160001
83090

07/16/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

LUCAS,
EARNEST LEE

2 782

198608270002
30260

08/27/1986
12:00:00

FIREMAN'S
FUND
INSURANCE

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

JONES, DOCK 3 388


