Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601290000 28540	01/29/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	BELCHER, LEE MCDANIEL	2	379				
198604090000 88940	04/09/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	CALLOWAY, WILLIE GEORGE	2	529				
198606090001 45750	06/09/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	JOHNSTON, LEILA D.	2	676				
198608130002 15480	08/13/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	FREDERICK, LOLA ANNE	2	798				
198611130003 11780	11/13/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE		ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	GLAZE, EDWARD CLYDE	3	180				
198602110000 39020	02/11/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	JONES, ALICE N.	2	431				
198603240000 73470	03/24/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	RUTHERFORD , WILLIE A.	2	498				
198604150000 94640	04/15/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	SMITH, CHARLES EASON	2	568				
198605020001 09380	05/02/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	MOSES, BARBARA ANN	2	625				
198607160001 83090	07/16/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	LUCAS, EARNEST LEE	2	782				
198608270002 30260	08/27/1986 12:00:00	FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE	Party 2	ADMINISTRATI VE BONDS	JONES, DOCK	3	388				